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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company . ...

County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking)

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company

Gloucestershire Banking Company ... ...

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited ...
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company ... ...

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com-)

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...

Northamptonshire Banking Company

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company... ...

Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire)

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank ... )
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking .Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company ...

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company
West of England and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company
West Riding Union Banking Company ... ...
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company ...
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited...

York City and County Banking .Company ....
Yorkshire Banking Company

Carlisle ... ... ... ..
Carlisle ... ... ...

Wolverhamptoa...

Darlington

Gloucester ... ...

Halifax ... ...
Huddersfield . ...
Hull

Knaresborough ...

Lancaster -

Lincoln ... ... ...
Leamington Priors
Ludlovv ... ... .. .

Nottingham

Nottingham
Northampton
Northampton ... ...
Liverpool ... ... , ...

Sheffield
Stamford

Langport

Stourbridge ... ... .
Sheffield
Sheffield
Richmond

Wolverhampton
Wakefield • ...
Whitehaven
Bristol *
Salisbury
Huddersfield
Whitchurch
Worcester

York
York

Average
Amount.

£ •
20618
1S766

7099

18023
26022

125257

17624
34241
27595
9180

31068

27734

63184
G2930
n0695
10711
9385

35306

30456
57012
16908
55372

50085

26354
43859

309186

44463
22314
48408
50942

16591
13748
27898
68569
74698
33405

5107
1125

69715
92970

118284

W. H. COUSINS, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Hewn Jo OlF.ci-, TJureh 24, 1877.


