Carliale City and District Bank	Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.									
Carlisle City and District Bank		·							-	£.
County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking Company					•••	Carlisle	•••	. •••	•••	20618
Company	Carlisle City and Dist	rict Bank	T) '			l		•••	•••	19766
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company Darlington 3 Gloucestershire Banking Company Gloucester 11 Halifax Joint Stock Bank Halifax Halifax Halifax Halifax Company Halifax Company Halifax Company Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited Halifax Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company Halifax Halifax Halifax Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company Lancaster Banking Company Lancaster Banking Company Lancaster Banking Company Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company Ludlow and Tenbury Bank Ludlow Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company Nottingham Northamptonshire Union Bank Northamptonshire Union Bank Northamptonshire Banking Company Leicester 5 Sheffield Banking Company Leicester 5 Sheffield Banking Company Stamford Stamford Stamford Stamford Stamford Stamford Stamford 4 Stourbridge and Kilderminister Banking Company Sheffield 2 Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company Sheffield 2 Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company Sheffield 2 Sheffield and Barnsley Union Bank Wolverhampton 5 Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Sheffield 2 Sheffield and Barnsley Union Bank Wolverhampton 5 Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Sheffield 2 Sheffield and Barnsley Union Bank Wolverhampton 1 Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Wolverhampton 1 Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Wolverhampton 5 Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Sheffield 2 Sheffield and Barnsley Union Bank Wolverhampton 5 Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Sheffield 2 Sheffield and Barnsley Union Bank Wolverhampton 7 Wolverhampton 5 Sheffield and Barnsley Union Bank Wolverhampton 7 Wolverhampt					ing (Wolverhampt	on	* ***	•••	· 7099
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company Darlington 3 Gloucestershire Banking Company Gloucester 11 Halifax Joint Stock Bank Halifax Halifax Halifax Halifax Halifax Halifax Company Halifax Halifax Halifax Company Halifax Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited Halifax Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company Halifax Halifax Halifax Halifax Halifax Halifax Halifax Halifax Halifax Lancaster Banking Company Lancaster Banking Company Lancaster Leicester Leicester	Oouby and Darbyahine	Banking Comno				Dorby				18023
Halifax Joint Stock Bank	Darlington District Jo	oint Stock Bankir	ig Com	pan y						26022
Huddersfield Banking Company	Houcestershire Banki	ng Company	•••	***	•••	Gloucester	•••	•••	•••	125257
Huddersfield Banking Company	Talifam Taint Steak B	Lank				Halifor.				17624
Hull Banking Company				. •••		TT 33 6.11	•••			34241
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited Halifax	Juli Benking Comper	Company		•••						27595
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company Halifax	Halifax Commercial B	Sanking Company	Limite	d						9180
Lancaster Banking Company Lancaster	Ialifax and Huddersfi	eld Union Banki	ng Con	pany		Halifax		•		31068
Lancaster Banking Company Lancaster	· Znavashanovah and Cl	lana Rankina Car				K nanashanas	L			27784
Leicestershire Banking Company Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Lincoln	tharesporough and Ci	stro patring Cor	прапу	•••	••••	Muaresporoug	п	***	•••	27784
Leicestershire Banking Company Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Lincoln	ancaster Banking Co	mpany				Lancaster				63184
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company	eicestershire Banking	Company			1		•••		1	62930
Meore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited	incoln and Lindsey B	Banking Company	7	•••						50695
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited	Leamington Priors and	ł Warwickshire ł	Banking	Comp	any		riors	•••	•••	10711
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company Northamptonshire Union Bank Northampton Shorthamptonshire Banking Company Northampton In Liverpool In Northampton In Liverpool In Northampton In Liverpool In Northampton	adlow and Tenbury	Bank	•••	•••	•• •	Ludlow	•••	••• .	•	9385
Northamptonshire Union Bank		-	e Bank	ing Co	m-}	Nottingham	•••.	•••	•••	35306
Northamptonshire Banking Company	lottingham and Notti	nghamshire Bank	ing Co	mpany		Nottingham	***	***	•••	30456
North and South Wales Bank Liverpool			•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	57012
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company				•••	•••		*** ,	•••	••••	16908
Sheffield Banking Company Sheffield 2 Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company Stamford 4 Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	lorth and South Wale	es Bank		***	•••	Liverpool	•••	•••	٠.,	55372
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company West of England and South Wales District Bank Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Stamford Langport Stourbridge Sheffield Sheffield Sheffield Sheffield Wolverhampton Wolverhampton Wakefield Whitehaven Salisbury Salisbury Stamford Walangport Walangport Stourbridge Sheffield Whitehaven Sheffield Salisbury Sheffield Salisbury Sheffield	'ares's Leicestershire	Banking Compar	ıy	•••	•••	Leicester	•••	.· •••		5008 5
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company Stamford 4 Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company Stourbridge Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company Sheffield Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company Sheffield Sheffield Sheffield Sheffield Sheffield			,	,	1					
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	heffield Banking Com	ipany		•••	••••		•••	•••	••••	26354
Bank, and Somersetshire Bank						Stamtora	•••		•••	43859
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company Sheffield Sheffield Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Richmond Sheffield Richmond Sheffield Richmond Sheffield S				•••	re}	Langport	•••	•••	•••	309186
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company West of England and South Wales District Bank Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Sheffield Wolverhampton Wakefield Wakefield Whitehaven Bristol Salisbury Salisbury	tourbridge and Kidde	rminster Banking	Comp	any		Stourbridge	•••	•••		44463
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Richmond 5 Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Wolverhampton 1 Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Wakefield 1 Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Whitehaven 2 West of England and South Wales District Bank Bristol 6 Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Salisbury 7				~*··				•••	·}	22314
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Wolverhampton 1 Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Wakefield 1 Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Whitehaven 2 West of England and South Wales District Bank Bristol 6 Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Salisbury 7					ny		•••	•••	•••	48408
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Wakefield 1 Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Whitehaven Whitehaven 2 West of England and South Wales District Bank Bristol 6 Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Salisbury 7	waiedale and Wensley	dale Banking Co	mpany	***	•••	Kichmond	***	•••	•••	50942
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Wakefield 1 Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Whitehaven Whitehaven 2 West of England and South Wales District Bank Bristol 6 Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Salisbury 7			ing Cor	npany	٠	Wolverhampto	n	•••		16591
West of England and South Wales District Bank Bristol 66 Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Salisbury 7	Vakefield and Barnsley	y Union Bank	•••		- {	Wakefield	•••	•••	- 1	13748
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Salisbury 7					•••		•••	•••	•••	27898
				nk	***		•••	•••	•	68569
west inding officer darking company frieddersited! 3.				•••	ì			•••	•{	74698
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company Whitchurch				•••	- 1			•••		33405 5107
								•••	- 1	1125
York Union Banking Company York York	Jork Union Banking	Company				Vark	=			60717
York City and County Banking Company York			nv	. •••			•••	•••	1	6971 5 92970
			.	. •••				•••		118284